
Annexure: B
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS PLACED BY LIMITED TENDER

(For Civil Engg. /Elect. Engg. /S & T/Mech. etc works)
(Status for the Month : From APRIL 2011 To MARCH 2012)

S. 
N.

Tender No.
Date of 
opening

Description of Item/ 
Work

LOA No. 
and date

Contractor’s 
Name and 
address

Quantity (for 
supply contract)/ 
Estimated Cost 

(For Engg./Elect./ 
S&T/ Mech. etc 

Works)

Rate (for supply 
contract)/ 

Tendered Cost 
(For Engg./Elect./ 
S&T/ Mech. etc 

Works)

Value of 
Contract 

Scheduled 
completion

date

Works Awarded : APRIL 2011
NIL

Works Awarded : MAY 2011
Nil

Works Awarded : JUNE 2011

1

IRCON/2035/P
MGSY/Tender/

Pat/2011/01 
Dt.20.05.11

03.06.2011

Risk & Cost Tender for 
Construction and 

maintenance for five year 
after completion of 

PMGSY road from Tadi to 
Usari in Siwan district, 
Length-12.55 Km, in 

Block-
Raghunathpur/Siswan 

under Package BR/34/18-
bal in Bihar State

IRCON/2035/PMGSY
/BR-34-18-

bal/LOA/1376 
Dtd.13.06.11

M/s Durga Pratap 
Singh

Vill.-Korara,
P.O.-Bishunpura, 

Mairwa
Distt. - Siwan, 

Bihar
`4,11,84,088.95 `4,11,84,088.95 `4,28,31,452.51

12-months 
from the date 

of issue of LOA

Works Awarded : JULY 2011

NIL



Works Awarded : AUGUST 2011

1

IRCON/ 
1008/J&K-

DQ/HH 
RAILS

28.06.2011

Manufacture,  Supply, 
Transportation  and 
Delivery of 2414 MT of 
60  Kg  UIC  Head 
Hardened  Rails  (prime 
quality)  as  per  Indian 
Railway  Specification 
IRS-T-12-2009  (latest 
amendment)  CIF 
Mumbai Port in India for 
Dharam  -  Quazigund 
section  of  USBRL 
project  in  Jammu  & 
Kashmir

IRCON/1014/J&K-
DQ/ Rails/03/271 
Dated 06.08.2011

M/s Voestalpine 
Schienen Gmbh, 

Kerpelystrabe 199, 
8700, Leoben, 

Austria
Tel.: 0043 5030426

Fax No.: 0043 
5030466

`2199.89 `2199.89

Euro 
2382.690.00 

(Euro Two Million 
Three Hundred 

Eighty Two 
Thousand Six 

Hundred Ninety 
only) 

Within two 
months of 

opening of an 
operable Letter of 
Credit with a bank 

in India

Works Awarded : SEPTEMBER 2011

NIL

Works Awarded : OCTOBER 2011

NIL

Works Awarded : NOVEMBER 2011

NIL

Works Awarded : DECEMBER 2011

NIL

Works Awarded : JANUARY 2012

NIL

Works Awarded : FEBRUARY 2012

NIL



S. 
N.

Tender No.
Date of 
opening

Description of Item/ Work
LOA No. 
and date

Contractor’s 
Name and 
address

Quantity 
(for supply contract)/ 
Estimated Cost (For 
Engg./Elect./ S&T/ 
Mech. etc Works)

Rate 
(for supply contract)/ 
Tendered Cost (For 
Engg./Elect./ S&T/ 
Mech. etc Works)

Value of 
Contract 

Scheduled 
completion

date

Works Awarded : MARCH 2012
1 IRCON/9035/ 

SL/NL/TEND
ER/2011/PSC 
SLEEPER/PK
G-3 
9.12.2011

10.01.2012 Manufacture,  Supply, 
Transportation  and  Delivery 
of  pre-stressed  mono-block 
concrete  sleepers  for  main 
line  track  and  special 
sleepers  (level  crossing, 
gauge  widening  and  bridge 
approaches  )  suitable  for 
Broad  Gauge  railway  track 
(  Gauge 1676 mm) with  60 
Kg Rail section as per Indian 
Railway’s  Specification 
(latest amendment ),  for the 
contracts  of  restoration  of 
various  railway  lines  in 
Northern  Province  of  Sri 
Lanka.  The  sleepers  are  to 
be delivered and stacked at 
various  worksites  between 
Medawachchiya  to  Talai 
Mannar  and  Omanthai  to 
Pallai in Northern Province of 
Sri  Lanka.  (Sleepers  are  to 
be manufactured in suppliers 
factory  in  India  only)  Main 
Line  Sleepers-300,900  Nos 
Special  Sleepers  (level 
crossing,  gauge  widening, 
bridge approaches ) - 15,900 
Nos Total-316,800

IRCON/9035/ 
FP/SLR.NORTH 

LINE/RE-
TENDER/ 

SLEEPERS/026 
Dtd.28.03.2012

M/s Rayalseema 
Concrete 

Sleepers Pvt Ltd, 
6-3-1239/B/111, 

Somajiguda, 
Hyderabad - 500 
082, Fax: 040 - 

39556750

`7207.00 `62,72,62,632/- 
and 

USD3,104,850.00

Delivery 
Period : 12 

months from 
the date of 

issue of LOA


